(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate Suprakshita Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd
Raman 2FY25

Application ID GQ-AMLIPLN-369 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 18 Nov 1996 Application Received 22-10-2025

I%andidate Employee NA ICr:]ISQ;.Lejlfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 14-11-2025

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT IOl ASTIOINIEOEIEIS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Somali Biswas - HR Admin 12-11-2025 GREEN
LATEST Trupti Chavan -Corporate HR — Employee
EMPLOYMENT 1 Welfare Services 26-10-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 28-10-2025 GREEN
POLICE
VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 22-10-2025 GREEN
COURT
VERIEICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 22-10-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL
IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 24-10-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL -
DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 22-10-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 03-11-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL .
CHECK Transunion CIBIL 22-10-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Mahasin Educorpo Pvt Ltd

Mahasin Educorpo Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Suprakshita Raman

Suprakshita Raman

Emp Code: Not Provided 201822

To: 11-11-2021 11-11-2021
Designation: HR Admin HR Admin
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided 2,40,000
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Resignation

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Somali Biswas - HR Admin,
Mahasin Educorpo Pvt Ltd, found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Somali Biswas - HR Admin

Report Verified Date:

12-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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= Wed 12-Mov-25 10:45 AM

Annexure 1 (a)

A MD Raihan Ali Biswas <mdraihanbiswas338@gmail.com>
Re: Ex-Employment verification for Suprakshita Raman GQ-AMLIPLN-369 (2) Mahasin Educorpo PVT LTD

Te  Sharlin
O Follow up.
Dear Sir/Madam,
As per your request, kindly find the verified employment details mentioned below for your reference.
HR/NVerifier
Inputs
Candidate’s Pi
Particulars £858
substantiate
here)
Mahasin Educorpo
Company Name PYT LTD TRUE
Candidate Name Suprakshita Raman| TRUE
Employee Code/IDiNo Please Provide 201822
From {Date of Joining) Please Provide |25-05-2018
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 11-Nov-21 TRUE
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): HR: Admin TRUE
Salary/CTC: Please Provide 2 40,000
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide |Permanent
Kazi
Supervisor's Name Please Provide Mahasin
Azim
Reason for Leaving Please Provide |Resignation
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Annexure 1 (b)

P wed 12-Mov-2S 10045 AM
].u - . - . . .
h_A0 MD Raihan Ali Biswas <mdraihanbiswas338@gmail.com>
Re: Ex-Employment verification for Suprakshita Raman GQ-AMLIPLN-369 (2) Mahasin Educorpo PVT LTD

=

To Shariin
O rollow up.
" N— (Please fill in the
Reties EXgiowty relevant information) "
. - . (Please fill in the
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No) rslevant nformation Yes
Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate? Yes
Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If “Yes" Please explain briefly) Mo
Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 (If “Yes” Please explain briefly) Mo
DATA — BREACH of any kind Mo
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decision, Please lets us NA
know:
Verified By { Name, Contact Number & Designation) Segl E|swaﬁsd§18;ﬁ9?29?11 hs
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Tata Consultancy Services

Tata Consultancy Services

Name Of The Candidate:

Suprakshita Raman

Suprakshita Raman

Emp Code: 2262848 2262848

From: 12-01-2022 12-01-2022

To: 23-07-2025 23-07-2025
Designation: Associate Process Associate
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Trupti Chavan -Corporate HR
— Employee Welfare Services, Tata Consultancy Services, found the employment
as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Trupti Chavan -Corporate HR — Employee Welfare Services

Report Verified Date:

26-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Sun 26-0ct-25 1029 AM
Trupti Chavan <trupti.salvi@tcs.com> on behalf of Corporate Exempverification

RE: Ex-Employment verification

To Akshatha

Cc Jay@goldquestglobalin; "venfymyemployment'; Rahul Gaikwad

@ Foliow up.

TCS Confidential

Dear Team,

Please find below verification details for your perusal.
Naote: For Active employee’s, write back to us once the employee is separated from TCS.

Emp No. Employee Mame Date Of Joining | Date of Release | Designation Remark

Ms. Suprakshita
2262848 Raman 12-lan-22 23-1ul-25 Process Associate | Settlement Closed

Best Regards,

Trupti Chavan

Tata Consultancy Services

Corporate HR = Employee Welfare Services
Olympus “A" Wing Opp. Rodas Enclave
Hiranandani Estate. Ghodbunder Road.
Patlipada. Thane West — 400607

Ph:- +91 22 63716373/17897/16274

Mailto: corporate.exempverificationf@tcs.com
Website: http://www.tcs.com

KR D ienTs cariaETE. 11 Saresca
Ehesirsmtd SadAh e T AR
T Qo greon.
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Sein DE-Oci-Z§ H20 A

Annexure 2 (b)

Trupti Chavan <truptisalvi@tcs.com> on behalf of Corporate Exempverification <Corporate ExEmpVerification@tcs.com=>
RE: Ex-Employment verification

To Akshatha

Cc  jrigeidquestgiobal i Visrymrremployment'; Fahal Cadbwad

0 Foliew up.

From: Akshatha <gxemployrent@goldquestgiobal.in>

Sent: 23 October 2025 11:02

To: Corparate Exempverification <Corporate. ExE mptderficationditcs come; Trupti Chavan <trugti. sabig@tes. coms; Shaila Shinde <shaila. shindef@tcs. comes
Ce: fayiEaoldquesiplobal in; ex employment’ ayerfyesempliyments@Sgmal coms; Verdympemployment' cyerifymyemployme nt @ e dguetgho bal s>
Subject: Ex-Employment verification

External Emall : Be cautious while opening any links or attachments,

Diear Trupts Chavai,

Pleass find the below table. Kindly help us wath the enployment verification

TCS Employse Prospective Employer (Joining Company
Numb Empl Name Date of foining Date of Rel Diesi Name)
2262848 Suprakshia Raman 12-Jan-2022 13-Jul-2025 Associale Bambow Hospital

Warm Regards

Akshatha R Shelty

Senbor Verficallon Speclalist (Employment)
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Calcutta

University of Calcutta

Name Of The Candidate:

Suprakshita Raman

Suprakshita Raman

Enroll No: 012-BBA15F-0017 012-BBA15F-0017

Degree: Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Business Administration
Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing: 2017 2017

Certification Issued Date: 2017-09 2017-09

Sl No: 012 012

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations

-University of Calcutta found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

28-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-369

GQ-AMLIPLN-369

Candidate Name:

Suprakshita Raman

Suprakshita Raman

Date Of Birth:

18-11-1996

18-11-1996

Father Name:

Srinivasan Janaki Raman

Srinivasan Janaki Raman

Address1: No 83E/1 B1, Chetla Road Kolkata No 83E/1 B1, Chetla Road Kolkata
West Bengal - 700027 West Bengal - 700027
Remarks: The following applicant details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

22-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PATAV AGARWATL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMIIPT MN-369
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Supralshita Raman
FATHER NAME Snmvasan Janala Raman
DATE OF BIRTH 15-MNovember-1996

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Mo 83E/1 Bl, Cheta Road Kolkata West Bengal - 700027

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDERESS

Alipore Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Venfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

22-October-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF IINDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the onkine hitigation database there 15 no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the [nosdictional linits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjectire in natiare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raized before ns. The information 15 subject to the search condneted within the Jnosdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate promded. Hence, this information 1z subjective i natire.

DISCTAIMER:

Proper dne diligence has been condneted in setreval of the information as per the public records avadable. The information is gained on
the instouction of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned const. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

A gg\,ﬁL

(PATAV AGARWAT)
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/143=2/14
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-369

GQ-AMLIPLN-369

Candidate Name:

Suprakshita Raman

Suprakshita Raman

Date Of Birth:

18-11-1996

18-11-1996

Father Name:

Srinivasan Janaki Raman

Srinivasan Janaki Raman

Address1: No 83E/1 B1, Chetla Road Kolkata No 83E/1 B1, Chetla Road Kolkata
West Bengal - 700027 West Bengal - 700027
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

22-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PATLAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AWND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMIIPTIIN-369
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Supralkshita Raman
FATHER NAME Somrvasan Janala Raman

DATE OF BIRTH

18-MNovember-1996

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Mo 83E /1 Bl, Chetla Road Eollkcata West Bengal - 700027

VERIFICATION STATUS

Venfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

22-Ocrober-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION 'erfied Clear - No Records Found

CONCILUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instibuted against the Reference
Number raised befose us. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information iz subjectrvre in natiuse.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of thus search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted agzinst the Reference
Number raized before us. The mformation 13 subject to the zearch condncted within the Jnasdictional linuts of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thes mformation 1= subjectrre 1n nature.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmection of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not kable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

(PALAV AGARVWAT)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: PANCARD PANCARD

Identity Number: DAPPR1392E DAPPR1392E

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

24-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)
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Annexure 6 (b)

o . .
-] E-Flllﬂg.ﬁﬂyﬂmﬁﬂm v Callus v & English~ g B

2
. lrcome Tax Depariment, Govemment of ldia

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Mon-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
o You have successfully verified through maobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAM Mame
DAPPRI3SZE S0 A RN

m
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Suprakshita Raman

Suprakshita Raman

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

22-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Suprakshita Raman

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

CaselD &jb7gjnoca00 kdoxBubgomr]

Current Group World-Check

Gender Femals Date of Birth

Last Screened 22 Oct 2025 1317 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 1]

Heme Suprakshita Raman

Diate Printed Z2-10-2025, 1318

Confidential
18 Nov 1986
22 Oct 2025 1317
Mo
Yes

Printed By database chack RISK
Groug World-Chedk m L 5 E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 7 (b)

AUDIT
22 Oct 2025 13:17  database check Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (Initial/Re-
Screen Only)
22 Oct 2025 13:17  database check New Case added Desktop
NOTES

A timestamps n thes export are m UTC and may be n vanance with the locale time shown on the applicaBon
Legal Motice

The contents of this record are private and confidental and should not be disclosed to thind parties unless: (i) e terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do so; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and swch data inchedes thew Word-Check recond; o (i) you are under some other legal
obligation to do so. You must consider and abide by your own obigations in relation to the data privacy nights of indviduzls and marst notify them of your intention

o seanch against World-Check and provide them with information contained in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent checdks o verify the information contained therein. Information comelated is necessarily bnef and should be read by you i the context of
thie fuller details avadabie in the extemnal sources to which links are provided. The accuracy of the infoemation found in the undierying sources miust be venfiad with
thie recond subject before any acton is @Eken and you showld inform us if amy links 1o the soarces ane broken. i this record contains negative allegations, it should
be assumed that such abegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities merely because they are
entified i the datshase, nor becawse they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others identified in the database. The namere of Enking vanes considerably.
Many persons are incuded solely because they hold or have held prominent political positions or are connected to such individuats.

Mame Suprakshits Raman
Date Printed 22-10-2025, 13:18

i database check
ol e YO LSEG iiuucence
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Annexure 7 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 7 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 7 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 7 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 7 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 7 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 7 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 7 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Suprakshita Raman

Suprakshita Raman

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for a period of 8 months between UG &
employment. However, the applicant provided the supporting documents for the

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-369 GQ-AMLIPLN-369
Employee Id: NA NA
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

03-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Suprakshita Raman Suprakshita Raman
DOB 18-11-96 18-11-96

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

University of Calcutta

University of Calcutta

Course BBA BBA
Specialization / Major HR HR
Year of Passing 2017 2017

Gap Remarks:NA

12th std

Name of the Board / Schoaol

West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary
Education

West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary
Education

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2014 2014

Gap Remarks:NA

10th Std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major Nil Nil

Year of Passing 2012 2012

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 8 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Tata Consultancy Services

Tata Consultancy Services

Full Name of the Employee

Suprakshita Raman

Suprakshita Raman

Date of joining - From 12-01-22 12-01-22

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 23-07-25 23-07-25
Designation / Role Associate Associate

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Mame of the Employer Me Corporate Me Corporate

Full Name of the Employee Suprakshita Raman Suprakshita Raman
Date of joining - From 25-05-18 25-05-18

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 10-11-21 10-11-21
Designation / Role HR Admin HR Admin

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 8 months identified between UG(09-2017) & ME Corporate(05-2018).After UAN initiation found ne
employment details during this gap period.During this gap period, Candidate was seeking job and preparing for job interview
through online i.e. Youtube from 26-09-2017 to 24-05-2018 and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is

considered as Green.
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Suprakshita Raman Suprakshita Raman

Pan Number: DAPPR1392E DAPPR1392E

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 739

Scoring Factors: Not Applicable High Balance Build-Up On

Non-Mortgage Loans In Past 6 Months

Personal Loan Score: Not Applicable Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Transunion CIBIL
Report Verified Date: 22-10-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

meeoercaee e MAMMISQAEISY | cownoLsnem: 9BOTTTIIN TrunsUniﬂn@)CI BIL

CONSUMER CIR

rmamesan - Be00LIS009_siFDIN0TE ReFERmecEoeEen - OOL
COMSUMER IMFORMATION

OO LI T :  Buprakshita Reman S - DAPPRLISZE
20 ] + LEFILT996 COTVIMG LICERCERD @ -

TELERSHOME MO Pl 4 WOTER IO = =

AL 1 . AR PORT RO t -

HEHDER : Fomale AT R HLBER i =

am
pre—— . Delbi, Delli, DELHI - 1IDOVE ;

CIBIL TRAMSUMION SCORE(S)

SCORIHG FROTDES

L Low Cragic Age

1. High Balanoe Build-Up Cm Hon-Mortgage Losms In Past & Months
CREDITVISION® A

e 739

IO | g e e TR [ i} i

COMSUMER ACCOUMNT SUMMARY

ACCOUNTS BALAMCES ACCOUMT OSEHED DATE

Total = 3 High Cr/Sanc. Amt 3 LT e Recent 3 03043025
Zaro balance E I Current T L] Oildast IFiDASI030
Chardus L [1] Overdue = L]

EMHOQUIRY SUMMARY

TOTAL BHOUIRDEE ECATSECENT FRET 30 DY FRET L WOHTHD ERET 14 WOWTHD

1 IWIL AL o 1 0

CREDITVISION® ALGORITHM(S)

E""' P DrarlieWlakon Algerishmig svadab s

CONSUMER DETAILS

COMSUMER INFORMATION

o s e - SAPRAHS HITA RAMAN oo : JAALIME ceaoen - Female CREDITYEIEHE SOORE < TN

IDENTIFICATIOMN{E)

| ST CATEO K TYRE DEWTIFFZAT 20 H FASEER IEEiEE DATE DFRATIOH DATL

PAN CARD DAPPRIIFZE 2 2
| CHC T II0E5841 - -
) - IDENTIFICATION REPORTED FROM ENGUIRY
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Annexure 9 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)
TVPE TELEPHOME HUMEER TE.EFHOME EXTEMSION
Mot Classified 340048138 -
HMobile Phomne 5334005138 -

[=) - TELEPHOMNE REPORTED FROM ENOUIRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)
m Ma Eniail Rizerd availabl e

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

ADDAESS CATEORY BESIDEWCE CODE DATE REPORTED
83E/115T FLOORFLAT-E1 COSYHOME CHETLA,

P t Crwmed 15/04/2075
ROADALIPORE, WEST BEMGAL - TO0027 S
£3E 115T FLOGR FLAT B1 O ¥ HOME CHETLA, ROAD ALIPORE . )
HOLHATA WE T BENGAL, WEST BENGAL - 700027 Hat Categarized SREERECRE

{e) - ADDRESSES REPORTED FROM ENQUIRY

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATIOM

m s Ervpdbs mend Infaver slion orailable
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CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

L ACCOUNT

Annexure 9 (c)

ADDOUNT INFORMATION  Dereoseer - D3F04ME5 | pers cuosen - ESAOF/ 2025

| DATEReRORTED &CerTEeiED - IS0BS D02

.|

ACTOUNT AHOUNTS STATUS
TrPE : DOMsUMER LOAN sascTionen € ILD2S FTRET : MONTHLY M
ARIUNT FREQUEHCY
HEHSER: + MIOT NsCLOsED
RAHE CREREMT el cowsrzase o MOCOLLATERAL
BALARCE TrRE
ACCOUNT : Piot Disclosed
FLAEER
owvsmrae - INDIVIDUAL
DAYS PAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFIOATION sTaRT pave - DLDGS20E5 | oo oeame - OLAMUA20ES | wasTRAvMENT - DAMDASNITS
YELR FLL FES AR L LAY A WAL L] ] EiW SET oY BEC
f1.11% - - - (L] ] D0a {1 ] {1111] - - - -
2. ACCOUNT
AOOOUNT INFORMATION — Dareorewen - TIADAP0TL | pamscuosen : | DATERERORTED &oeRTERIED - JWDRR0ES m‘
ACTOUNT AHOUNTS STATUS
TYRE - COKsUMER LOAN sancTIDNeD - 4 D00 BT - MONTHLY M
ARTUNT FREQUEHCY
HEHSER: + MIOT NsCLOsED
RAHE CREREMT el
BALARCE
ACCOUNT : Piot Disclosed
FLAEER
owresmarne - INDIVIDUAL
DAYS PAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFIOATION sTaRT pare - IADRVIDES | oo - OLAOA202Z | LAST PAYMENT -
YELR FLL FES AR L LAY A WAL L] ] EiW SET oY BEC
f1.11% 000 (] oo (L] (] D0a {1 ] {1111 [1li1] - - -
S 00m oo ooo (LI Do ooa on opo oo 00 0oa oon
3a01 oo Don oo DO o D0a oo ono oo 00 000 nan
Jadd - - - - - - - - - 00 000 oon
3. ACCOUNT
AOOOUHT INFORMATION — Darearesen - STF0A200L | pemscuosen | DATE RERORTED & ceRTERIED - JOVTRVRO0IS M.'-IIE‘
ACTOUNT AROURNTE STATUS
TVPE - COHEUMER LOWN saucTIoHen - 0 1LO0D DAY BT : MONTHLY &
AHIUNT FRECUEHIY
HEHSER + MIOT DsCLO=ED
FAHE CLRAEMT B 4]
. BALAKCE
ACOOUNT : Mot Disclosed
FLAEEE
owremmsine - INDIVIDUAL
DAYES PAST DUESASSET CLASSIFICATION sTarT pave - DL'DVI0ZS | oo mare - OLA0S2022 | LASTPAYMENT -
VELR i H FES AR AT L Al H SR AUS HER OET WY e
Bad% 000 (i) oo [Li1] (i1 D0a 000 (111 [111] - - -
Sadd 0m oo ooo (LI (1] 0oa oon ono oo L] 0oa oon
33 0o on 0o DO 11 D0a oo ono [1i1] 00 000 oan
sard - - - - - - - - - 00 000 oon
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Annexure 9 (d)

CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS

ENQUIRIES

| R
|

MHOT DESCLO=ED

GLOSSARY

MO DATE

EFELIRY PURROSE BRI AT

CREDIT CARD ® 1000

| CIR DATA GLOSSARY

| RERCHT SECTICHN

Talephonaz) :

Addressies] -

BEW TERN DO

IDTypes

Tebephone Types

Ciccupation Codas

Addresz Category

Dy Past D Asset Classifcation

Mok Desclozed

EHD TF RES=DAT O SUFRARIHITA RAFAH

DESCRTETION
Comsumer CIR

Inicome Team I0 Mumiber (PAR)
Pacsport Mamber

Wot=r ID

Dirdver’'s; License Mumiser
Ration Cerd Humber
Urivareal TD Humiser (DY

Latast 4 Tal=phores datsils reported.
Habilz phone
Horme: Phome=
Office phome

Latest 4 smafs reported

L=t Emplioyrment detail neported.

Office Addrecs

Actire Account wot chosed

Imactree: Closed apcount

Dt Chpmrenct: Dt o firsit dishemsement

[Dtae= Closed: Dabe of socount closure

Date reported & Cartified: Most recent date reportasd by reporting rmember
Lozt Payrrent Dete Host recent date s payrment was mads on the acocunt.

Start date: Baginning of the payment history

[End Divtee: End of the payment history

D00 Payment is made on the do= date

D01-00: Payment is missad by rumber of days from the due dat=
ST Peryrmenis bemng made within 30 deys

EMA Special sccount created for reporting Standard Acooumts moving toward

Sub-gtamdard

SLIE: Payments baing made after 70 days

DT : The acoount has remsined Sub-Standard for 12 monchs

L5 : Thee acoount where loss has been ideniified and nemams urcollsctsbls
3000 : Data not reported by Instibation

Comezumer hae raized grisvence request reqamding Esus incormectness of the

data neported by Fnancal Instituton

Enquiry made with cther Members:
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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